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Women / 7 / Sr B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Dean403
Airborne

9.450 9.550 9.5508.975 37.525
1T 1 5 1T 1 

1 

Sierra Gartrell405
Auburn Gymnastics

9.225 9.350 9.3259.100 37.000
6T 3 1T 7 2 

2 

Madison Beals401
Elevate

9.200 9.275 9.4009.100 36.975
8T 4 1T 3T 3 

3 

Danielle Jonas-Delson406
Novato

9.450 9.100 9.5508.550 36.650
1T 7 8 1T 4 

4 

Alana Scicluna415
Cal Sports GreatOaks

9.450 9.375 9.4008.375 36.600
1T 2 11T 3T 5 

5 

Gwen Kuhn410
Golden Bear

9.100 9.050 9.4008.725 36.275
13 8 7 3T 6 

6 

Lindsay Whalen416
Accel

9.375 8.275 8.9258.950 35.525
4 13 6 15T 7T

7T

Jacinda MacCool411
Ohana

9.125 8.550 9.3508.500 35.525
12 10 10 6 7T

7T

Grace Reagers414
Gymnastics Unltd.

8.900 9.250 8.9758.375 35.500
15T 5 11T 13 9 

9 

Jane Nakamura412
Clovis

9.200 9.150 8.9258.175 35.450
8T 6 16 15T 10 

10 

Haley Corrigan402
Gymnastics Zone

9.175 8.425 9.2508.525 35.375
10T 12 9 9T 11 

11 

Kaitlyn Pappas413
USA Sports

9.000 8.150 9.1009.000 35.250
14 14 4 12 12 

12 

Rebekah Durham404
Auburn Gymnastics

9.175 8.500 9.2008.300 35.175
10T 11 14 11 13 

13 

Maeve Kelly407
Davis Diamonds

9.225 8.675 8.9508.250 35.100
6T 9 15 14 14 

14 

Mollimykenna Whalen417
Technique

8.900 7.775 9.2759.050 35.000
15T 15 3 8 15 

15 

Maleigha Kinzer408
High Definition

9.250 7.600 9.2508.325 34.425
5 16 13 9T 16 

16 
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